
Flag Football Schedule

League Name: Flag Football - CLASSIC League Year: 2023 Season: Fall

Teams: Champion X (Stu Black) / JD's BBQ (Clayton Schutt) / Elite PT (Jayden Dolechek)

Comments: All games played at Gress Softball Complex - Field 2


Roster Change Deadline:  Thursday, September 21 by 5 pm


League Tournament: Thursday, Oct. 1 & Sunday, Oct. 5 - Tournament pairings will be posted on dickinsonparks.org

Day Date Time Facility Away Team Home Team Away Home

Thu 09/07/2023  6:30 pm S2 JD's BBQ Champion X ______ ______
 7:30 pm S2 Elite PT Champion X ______ ______

Sun 09/10/2023  6:30 pm S2 Elite PT JD's BBQ ______ ______
 7:30 pm S2 Champion X JD's BBQ ______ ______

Thu 09/14/2023  6:30 pm S2 JD's BBQ Elite PT ______ ______
 7:30 pm S2 Champion X Elite PT ______ ______

Sun 09/17/2023  6:30 pm S2 JD's BBQ Champion X ______ ______
 7:30 pm S2 Champion X Elite PT ______ ______

Thu 09/21/2023  6:30 pm S2 Elite PT JD's BBQ ______ ______

Sun 09/24/2023  6:30 pm S2 Champion X JD's BBQ ______ ______

Thu 09/28/2023  6:30 pm S2 Elite PT Champion X ______ ______
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